Résultat total — Day 1 - Sprint - O'France
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(14 /14)

Pinsard Nicolas
Yoann Courtois
Fedor Iskhakov
Mickael Hubert
Cyril Soucat
Judicael Solier
Olivier Thuaudet
Dimitri Cosme
Etienne Nedelec
Loic Lonchampt
Ture Cédric

Maél Prud’homme
Matthieu Brun
Mikhail Sheinikov

(11/11)

Christine Schaffner
Léa VERCELLOTTI
Caroline Ryge Carlsen
Ludivine Firmin
Marianne Pauly
Adeline Morvand
Sandrine Astoul
Justine Lavé

Aleth Lalire

Carolina Lopez Chaves
Irina Tretiakova

(6/6)

Thomas Courtois
Clément Battista
Stephane Wathelet
Clement Schortanner
Thibault Ricard

Kilian Griffon

(D)
Juliette Crété

(121712)

Alexey Bolotov
Théo Piszczorowicz
Angel Labarbe
Arthur MOURGUES
Mathis Delcuse
Mathis Sellier
Antonin Body

Marc Bossi

Justin Siguier
Amaury Kerangueven
Emile Guillot

Hugo Colin

9179

Lilou Pauly

Juliette Boissay

Maria Meskina

Camille Roller

Claire Labroche
Clémence Vercauteren

Loisir Orientation Sanchey
Individuals/No club
Charente Orientation Feuillade
Toutes Orientations Meaux
Noyon Course d Orientation
Orientation Passion Avignon
ASCO Lugano

Toutes Orientations Meaux
Balise 25

CARTO

Club d"Orientation Lorientais
C.S.PERTUIS

Creatiff Inside Team

Thémus Team

oTB

Individuals/No club

Noyon Course d Orientation
Charente Maritime Orientation
CARTO

ASUL Sports Nature

Scapa NANCY Orientation
ADOC

RANDOBIKE

Creatiff Inside Team

Loisir Orientation Sanchey
SAGC Cestas

C.O.Liege

RAMBO

Azimut Orientation Castres
Individuals/No club

Noyon Course d Orientation

Orienta Kuncevo

Toutes Orientations Meaux
BROS

Orientation Passion Avignon
Opale Orientation

Club Orientation Ambérieu
ECHO73

vel(b)ossity

Azimut Orientation Castres
ASCO Lugano

VHSO

Chateaurenard orientation

Charente Maritime Orientation
Orientation Passion Avignon
Orienta Kuncevo

Orientation Passion Avignon
VERVINS ORIENTATION
Noyon Course d Orientation

Temps total
22:06

24:30

24:57

26:53

27:20

29:21

39:45

44:20

PM

PM

PM

Aband.

Non partant
Non partant

Temps total
22:19
22:54
26:24
28:53
29:08
34:41
52:18
54:09
Non partant
Non partant
Non partant

Temps total
28:18

31:05

32:08

33:45

34:22

PM

Temps total
Non partant

Temps total
23:06
25:14
26:26
27:57
28:35
30:02
30:37
31:10
32:56
36:46
37:36
1:00:27

Temps total
20:28
21:41
25:05
26:37
30:34
32:23

MeOS 2017-07-31 22:47:39, M21, (1/4)

Apres

+2:24
+2:51
+4:47
+5:14
+7:15
+17:39
+22:14

Aprés

+0:35
+4.05
+6:34
+6:49
+12:22
+29:59
+31:50

Apres

+2:47
+3:50
+5:27
+6:04

Aprés

Aprés

+2:08
+3:20
+4:51
+5:29
+6:56
+7:31
+8:04
+9:50
+13:40
+14:30
+37:21

Aprés

+1:13
+4:37
+6:09
+10:06
+11:55
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Magélys Colin
Emeline Bucamp
Marie Lacigova

(19/19)

Bertrand Massot
Thomas Hnilica
Sébastien Lochet
Vincent Delcuse

Cyril Lepretre

Alexis Pauly

Marc Gallois

Laurent Frayssinet
Yoann Tissandier
Jérbme CZERNIAK
Roberto Chas Gémez
Jean Christophe Colin
Thibaut Cuny
Jean-Marc Sellier
Laurent Leclerc
Olivier Boissay
Alexandre Falq
Yannick Besse

André Tissot

(18/18)
Sonja Hnilica
Camille MOULIERE

Marie-Claude Vercauteren

Marie-Hélene Mouliere
sandra OLIVIER
Séverine Sinico
Sabine Marques
Coralie Jourde
Séverine Roller
Francgoise Cuny
Patricia Delcuse
Nathalie Tanno
Audrey Tissandier
Yolanda Garcia
Katia Besse
Nathalie Berrue
Anitha Vilan
Meieli Sieber

(271 27)

Klaus Kramer
Alain Pourre
Georges Mahler
Bruno MAES
Magnus Klefbom
Alain Junod
Bruno Gili
Bruno Legrand
Commaret Alain
Franck Garcin
Patrick Sinico
Durand Gilles
Olivier Delaire
Beat Seger
Bruno Guillot
Eric Pomet
Jean-Luc Claudepierre
Alain Wathelet
Boris Elfimov
Gilbert Leconte

Chateaurenard orientation
Noyon Course d Orientation
Sportovni klub vozickaru Praha

Balise 04

OLT Transdanubien

BROS

Opale Orientation

ASCO Lugano

Charente Maritime Orientation
VERVINS ORIENTATION
Azimut Orientation Castres
Club Orientation Boucles de la Seine
Opale Orientation

Gallaecia Raid
Chateaurenard orientation
Loisir Orientation Sanchey
Club Orientation Ambérieu
Loisir Orientation Sanchey
Orientation Passion Avignon
CPLVR

Orientation Passion Avignon
ANCO

OLT Transdanubien
VERVINS ORIENTATION
Noyon Course d Orientation
VERVINS ORIENTATION
Balise 77 Fontainebleau Avon
Chateaurenard orientation
BROS

CPLVR

Orientation Passion Avignon
Loisir Orientation Sanchey
Opale Orientation

TOULON SPORTS NATURE
Club Orientation Boucles de la Seine
Gallaecia Raid

Orientation Passion Avignon
CARTO

vel(b)ossity

BikeO Ziri Oberland

GO Harzberg

Balise 25

Scapa NANCY Orientation
Club d’Orientation Lorientais
KFUM Orebro

ANCO

ORIENT ALP

ECHO73

CARTO

BOL DAIR

Chateaurenard orientation

RAMBO

Oeme Bike

VHSO

TOULON SPORTS NATURE
CO Colmar

C.O.Liege

Orienta Kuncevo

Balise77

36:08
37:40
38:31

Temps total
30:44

31:00

31:36

33:29

35:36

35:49

36:04

37:53

39:23
40:24
40:26

42:35

43:07

43:49

47:32

50:05

PM

PM

Non partant

Temps total
26:21

30:56

31:49

32:57

33:51

36:45

38:58

42:25
44:24
44:47

46:32

48:24

49:46

51:10
57:27
1:00:59
1:04:58
Non partant

Temps total
25:31
28:32
29:12
33:57
35:08
36:20
36:41
37:44
39:11
42:08
43:22
43:45
47:43
50:06
50:38
54:21
56:36
PM
PM
PM

MeOS 2017-07-31 22:47:39, W17, (2/4)

+15:40
+17:12
+18:03

Apres

+0:16
+0:52
+2:45
+4:52
+5:05
+5:20
+7:09
+8:39
+9:40
+9:42
+11:51
+12:23
+13:05
+16:48
+19:21

Apres

+4:35

+5:28

+6:36

+7:30

+10:24
+12:37
+16:04
+18:03
+18:26
+20:11
+22:03
+23:25
+24:49
+31:06
+34:38
+38:37

Apres

+3:.01

+3:41

+8:26

+9:37

+10:49
+11:10
+12:13
+13:40
+16:37
+17:51
+18:14
+22:12
+24:35
+25:07
+28:50
+31:05
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Philippe Ravenel
Thierry Feltrin

Eric Mermin

Hakon Brinchmann Bg
Inacio Serralheiro
Josep Selga San Jose
Philippe Couchoud

(18/18)

Deb Bain

Isabelle Rora
Galina Mitereva
Karine MAES

Elise Reich
Roswitha Micko
Martine Weiss
Sylvie Leconte
Véronique Ravenel
Dany Bonnoront
Florence Blanc Jouvan
Catherine Pére
Margarida Novo
Marie Noel Colin
Sylvie Guillot

Sally Dickson
Patricia Couchoud
Sanne Fisker

(13/13)

Jean-Paul Hosotte
Jim Sutherland
Robert Tenedos
Michel Stribeau

Jean Francois Battista
Jean Philippe Thiebault
Maurice Aubry

Daniel Tessier
Baguerey Gilles
Michel Masson
Gaston Clerc

Michel BOURIEL

Per Seidelin

a/1)
Ariane Tessier

(5/5)

Rob Timmermans
Yves Marchal
Jacques Abisse
Gérard Gilquin
John Rasmussen

(10/10)

Timothy Blot
Logan Labarbe
Matisse Malard
Maxence Denoual
Aubin Kerangueven
Titouan Pauly
Noah Delcuse
Mathieu Vayssat
Couchoud Clément
Paul Tissot

474

CO Colmar

ECHO73

ORIENT ALP

Tonsberg og omegn OL

COC Clube de Orientacao do Centro

Individuals/No club
ORIENTEXPRESS 42

Peninsula and Plains Orienteers
Esprit Raid Course Orientation
Orienta Kuncevo

Club d"Orientation Lorientais
CO Colmar

GO Harzberg

CO Colmar

Balise77

CO Colmar

BOL DAIR

ORIENT'ALP

ADOC

Clube da Natureza de Alvito
Chateaurenard orientation
VHSO

Peninsula and Plains Orienteers
ORIENTEXPRESS 42

Lyngby OK

Balise 63

Hutt Valley

Vallee de | Ouche oRientation
RAMBO

SAGC Cestas

Scapa NANCY Orientation
Cambridge Sports Union

ADOC
ADOC
Marseille CO
Lyngby OK

Cambridge Sports Union

ASUB

Talant Sport Orientation
Balise 25

Talant Sport Orientation
Silkeborg OK

Loisir Orientation Sanchey
BROS

VERVINS ORIENTATION
Noyon Course d Orientation
ASCO Lugano

Charente Maritime Orientation
Opale Orientation

Noyon Course d Orientation
ORIENTEXPRESS 42

ANCO

PM

PM

Non partant
Non partant
Non partant
Non partant
Non partant

Temps total
32:52

33:58

38:01

38:51

41:16
43:36

44:26

47:55

49:57

50:23

50:37

53:32
1:11:25
1:12:24
1:13:23
Disq.

Non partant
Non partant

Temps total
33:42
34:13
46:33
46:36
47:17
47:48
49:06
50:19
53:24
55:02
58:22
1:05:42
PM

Temps total
1:09:59

Temps total
50:28
1:12:25
1:14:32
1:37:22

Non partant

Temps total
16:35
18:38
21:11
22:41
22:53
23:24
36:51
47:00
Non partant
Non partant

Temps total

MeOS 2017-07-31 22:47:39, M50, (3/4)

Apres

+1:06

+5:09

+5:59

+8:24

+10:44
+11:34
+15:03
+17:05
+17:31
+17:45
+20:40
+38:33
+39:32
+40:31

Apreés

+0:31

+12:51
+12:54
+13:35
+14:06
+15:24
+16:37
+19:42
+21:20
+24:40
+32:00

Apres

Apres

+21:57
+24:04
+46:54

Apres

+2:03
+4:36
+6:06
+6:18
+6:49
+20:16
+30:25

Aprés
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Kseniia Chistova
Margaux Leclerc
Manon Tissandier
Maya Bossi

(373)

Hugo Piszczorowicz
Nicolas Leclerc
Aubin Villar-Thiery

(8/8)

Yaélle Malard

Miri Brunstedt Norgaard
Louise Mouliére
Juliette Gili

Ellyn Besse

Chloé Cuny

Agathe Tissandier
Alyzée Body

(212)
Ulysse Reich
Margaux Tissot

(5/5)

Marie-Emilie Cuny
Mathilde Blot

Lola Mouliére
Anaelle Reich
Faustine Villar-Thiery

SAMBO 70 MOSCOW

Loisir Orientation Sanchey

Club Orientation Boucles de la Seine
vel(b)ossity

Toutes Orientations Meaux
Loisir Orientation Sanchey
Noyon Course d Orientation

VERVINS ORIENTATION

OK @st, Birkergd

VERVINS ORIENTATION

ORIENT ALP

Orientation Passion Avignon

Loisir Orientation Sanchey

Club Orientation Boucles de la Seine
ECHO73

CO Colmar
ANCO

Loisir Orientation Sanchey
Loisir Orientation Sanchey
VERVINS ORIENTATION
CO Colmar

Noyon Course d Orientation

17:06
24:26
43:02
52:27

Temps total
9:47

17:18

Non partant

Temps total
14:24
15:09
18:17
18:54
19:09
20:07
20:54
28:59

Temps total
1:00:00
Non partant

Temps total
29:21

54:59
1:01:19
1:03:29

PM

MeOS 2017-07-31 22:47:39, W14, (4/4)

+7:20
+25:56
+35:21

Apres

+7:31

Apres

+0:45
+3:53
+4:30
+4:45
+5:43
+6:30
+14:35

Aprés

Apres

+25:38
+31:58
+34:08



